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BANGALORE

LIST OF HOLIDAYS OBSERVED BY THE BANGALORE BENCHES
DURING THE YEAR 2016

S:;_ GAZETTED HOLIDAY DATE DAY
01 | Pongal January 15 Friday
02 [ Republic Day January 26 Tuesday
03 | Good Friday March 25 Friday
04 | Ugadi April 08 Friday
05 | Mahavir Jayanti April 20 Wednesday
06 | Buddha Purnima May 21 Saturday
07 | Idul Fitr July 06 Wednesday
08 | Independence Day August 15 Monday
09 | Ganesha Chaturthi September 05 Monday
10 | Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) September 12 Monday
11 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Sunday
12 | Dussehra Qctober 11 Tuesday
13 | Muharram October 12 Wednesday
14 | Deepavali October 29 Saturday
15 | Guru Nanank's Biithday November 14 Monday
16 | Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birthday December 13 Tuesday
of Prophet Mohammad)
17 | Christmas December 25 Sunday
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No. F. 40-Ad/ATB/2015

Income Tax Appellate Tribunal,
2nd & 3rd Floors, Golden Jubilee
Building, FKCCI, K.G.Road,
Bangalore - 560 009

Dated 10" December, 2015

The Assistant Registrar, 1.T.A.T, Mumbai.

The Assistant Registrar, L.T.A.T.............

The Chief Commissioner of Income - Tax, Queens Road, Bangalore.

The Registrar, High Court, Bangalore.

The Departmental Representative, L.T.A.T, Bangalore.

Income Tax Bar Association, Bangalore,
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL: BANGALORE BENCHES:

BANGALORE
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2016

SL. HOLIDAY DATE DAY
NO.

1 | New Year’s Day January 01 Friday

2 | Makar Sankaranti | January 14 Thursday

3 | Guru Govind Singh s Birthday January 16 Saturaday
4 | Basanta Panchami/ Sri Panchami February 12 Friday

5 | Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Friday

6 | Guru Ravidas's Birthday February 22 Monday

7 | Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti March 04 Friday

8 | Maha Shivarathri March 07 Monday

9 | Holika Dahan, Dol Yatra March 23 Wednesday
10 | Holy March 24 Thursday
11 | Easter Sunday March 27 Sunday

12 | Vaisakhi/Vishu April 13 Wednesday
13 | Masdi/Vaisakhadi, Bahag Bihu{Assam) April 14 Thursday
14 | Rama Navami April 15 Friday

15 | Hazarat Ali' s Birthday April 21 Thursday
16 | May Day May 01 Sunday

17 | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 08 Sunday

18 | Sri Basava Jayanthi May 09 Monday

19 | Jamat-Ul-Vida July 01 Friday

20 | Rath Yatra July06 Wednesday
21 | SriVaramahalakshmi Vrata August 12 Friday

22 | Parsi New Year's Day/Nauroz August 17 Wednesday
23 | Raksha Bandhan August 18 Thursday
24 | Janmashatami August 25 Thursday
25 | Onam September 14 | Wednesday
26 | Mahalaya Amavasye September 30 | Friday

27 | bussehra (Maha Saptami) October 08 Saturday
28 | Dussehra (Maha Astami) October 09 Sunday

29 | Dussehra (Maha Navami) October 10 Monday

30 | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 16 Sunday

31 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) October 19 Wednesday
32 | Goverdhan Puja/Balipadyami October 31 Monday

33 | Kannada Rajyotsava/Bhai Duj November 01 | Tuesday
34 | Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) | November 06 | Sunday

35 | Kanakadasa Jayanthi November 17 | Thursday
36 | Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 | Tuesday
37 | Christmas Eve December 24 | Saturday
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